
Muster 
Type

Statistical 
Division LGA Name Postcode Sentenced Unsentenced Total

Adult PERTH ARMADALE 6111 43 7 50
Adult PERTH ARMADALE 6112 59 22 81
Adult PERTH ARMADALE 6991 4 0 4
Adult PERTH ARMADALE 6992 12 0 12
Adult PERTH BASSENDEAN 6054 16 2 18
Adult PERTH BASSENDEAN 6934 13 3 16
Adult PERTH BAYSWATER 6052 8 3 11
Adult PERTH BAYSWATER 6053 11 2 13
Adult PERTH BAYSWATER 6062 24 3 27
Adult PERTH BAYSWATER 6933 12 3 15
Adult PERTH BAYSWATER 6943 14 4 18
Adult PERTH BELMONT 6103 24 4 28
Adult PERTH BELMONT 6104 38 10 48
Adult PERTH BELMONT 6105 31 17 48
Adult PERTH BELMONT 6984 6 5 11
Adult PERTH CAMBRIDGE 6007 5 1 6
Adult PERTH CAMBRIDGE 6014 10 1 11
Adult PERTH CAMBRIDGE 6015 3 0 3
Adult PERTH CAMBRIDGE 6902 3 0 3
Adult PERTH CANNING 6102 8 6 14
Adult PERTH CANNING 6107 23 11 34
Adult PERTH CANNING 6147 10 3 13
Adult PERTH CANNING 6148 11 1 12
Adult PERTH CANNING 6149 9 0 9
Adult PERTH CANNING 6155 15 4 19
Adult PERTH CANNING 6970 1 0 1
Adult PERTH CLAREMONT 6010 8 3 11
Adult PERTH COCKBURN 6163 66 11 77
Adult PERTH COCKBURN 6164 54 7 61
Adult PERTH COCKBURN 6166 8 2 10
Adult PERTH COCKBURN 6963 4 0 4
Adult PERTH COCKBURN 6964 7 1 8
Adult PERTH COTTESLOE 6011 2 0 2
Adult PERTH COTTESLOE 6911 1 0 1
Adult PERTH EAST FREMANTLE 6158 6 1 7
Adult PERTH FREMANTLE 6159 3 1 4
Adult PERTH FREMANTLE 6160 14 1 15
Adult PERTH FREMANTLE 6162 16 4 20
Adult PERTH FREMANTLE 6163 10 4 14
Adult PERTH FREMANTLE 6959 4 1 5
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Adult PERTH GOSNELLS 6107 23 2 25
Adult PERTH GOSNELLS 6108 26 11 37
Adult PERTH GOSNELLS 6109 25 6 31
Adult PERTH GOSNELLS 6110 72 13 85
Adult PERTH GOSNELLS 6147 15 4 19
Adult PERTH GOSNELLS 6988 10 4 14
Adult PERTH GOSNELLS 6989 13 1 14
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6020 4 0 4
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6023 9 1 10
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6024 11 2 13
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6025 26 5 31
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6026 14 1 15
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6027 44 9 53
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6028 12 0 12
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6923 2 0 2
Adult PERTH JOONDALUP 6924 2 0 2
Adult PERTH KALAMUNDA 6057 18 2 20
Adult PERTH KALAMUNDA 6058 27 4 31
Adult PERTH KALAMUNDA 6076 8 1 9
Adult PERTH KALAMUNDA 6107 1 0 1
Adult PERTH KALAMUNDA 6926 1 0 1
Adult PERTH KWINANA 6167 54 11 65
Adult PERTH KWINANA 6170 11 3 14
Adult PERTH KWINANA 6966 3 0 3
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6149 2 0 2
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6150 4 2 6
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6153 8 2 10
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6154 5 0 5
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6155 2 0 2
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6156 23 7 30
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6157 5 2 7
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6163 5 1 6
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6953 5 0 5
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6956 1 0 1
Adult PERTH MELVILLE 6957 3 0 3
Adult PERTH MOSMAN PARK 6012 5 1 6
Adult PERTH MOSMAN PARK 6912 2 1 3
Adult PERTH MUNDARING 6056 6 0 6
Adult PERTH MUNDARING 6070 1 0 1
Adult PERTH MUNDARING 6071 2 1 3
Adult PERTH MUNDARING 6074 1 0 1
Adult PERTH MUNDARING 6081 1 0 1
Adult PERTH MUNDARING 6082 2 0 2
Adult PERTH MUNDARING 6556 3 0 3
Adult PERTH MUNDARING 6558 2 1 3
Adult PERTH NEDLANDS 6009 4 1 5
Adult PERTH NEDLANDS 6010 1 0 1
Adult PERTH NEDLANDS 6909 1 0 1
Adult PERTH PEPPERMINT GRO 6011 1 0 1
Adult PERTH PERTH 6000 42 14 56
Adult PERTH PERTH 6001 9 2 11
Adult PERTH PERTH 6003 9 2 11
Adult PERTH PERTH 6004 10 1 11
Adult PERTH PERTH 6005 2 1 3
Adult PERTH PERTH 6055 1 0 1
Adult PERTH PERTH 6832 1 0 1



Adult PERTH PERTH 6839 15 0 15
Adult PERTH PERTH 6865 2 1 3
Adult PERTH PERTH 6872 6 0 6
Adult PERTH PERTH 6892 7 3 10
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6168 41 2 43
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6169 55 7 62
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6171 4 1 5
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6172 19 1 20
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6173 5 0 5
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6174 3 0 3
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6175 2 0 2
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6176 3 1 4
Adult PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6968 11 0 11
Adult PERTH SERPENTINE-JARR 6121 8 0 8
Adult PERTH SERPENTINE-JARR 6122 8 1 9
Adult PERTH SERPENTINE-JARR 6123 4 0 4
Adult PERTH SERPENTINE-JARR 6125 1 0 1
Adult PERTH SERPENTINE-JARR 6126 1 0 1
Adult PERTH SOUTH PERTH 6102 18 3 21
Adult PERTH SOUTH PERTH 6151 10 3 13
Adult PERTH SOUTH PERTH 6152 19 2 21
Adult PERTH SOUTH PERTH 6952 5 4 9
Adult PERTH SOUTH PERTH 6982 2 0 2
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6016 7 0 7
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6017 6 0 6
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6018 25 4 29
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6019 16 4 20
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6020 2 0 2
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6021 33 6 39
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6022 5 1 6
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6050 16 1 17
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6051 18 0 18
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6052 7 3 10
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6059 24 7 31
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6060 33 11 44
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6061 128 23 151
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6062 7 0 7
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6917 12 0 12
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6920 1 0 1
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6921 1 0 1
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6929 3 1 4
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6931 8 6 14
Adult PERTH STIRLING 6941 2 0 2
Adult PERTH SUBIACO 6008 10 3 13
Adult PERTH SUBIACO 6009 0 1 1
Adult PERTH SUBIACO 6904 1 0 1
Adult PERTH SWAN 6054 17 1 18
Adult PERTH SWAN 6055 16 4 20
Adult PERTH SWAN 6056 96 26 122
Adult PERTH SWAN 6063 33 11 44
Adult PERTH SWAN 6066 22 5 27
Adult PERTH SWAN 6067 4 1 5
Adult PERTH SWAN 6069 12 3 15
Adult PERTH SWAN 6083 3 0 3
Adult PERTH SWAN 6084 4 3 7
Adult PERTH SWAN 6935 2 0 2



Adult PERTH VICTORIA PARK 6100 30 4 34
Adult PERTH VICTORIA PARK 6101 28 7 35
Adult PERTH VICTORIA PARK 6979 1 1 2
Adult PERTH VINCENT 6003 6 1 7
Adult PERTH VINCENT 6006 7 1 8
Adult PERTH VINCENT 6016 5 0 5
Adult PERTH VINCENT 6906 3 0 3
Adult PERTH VINCENT 6915 3 1 4
Adult PERTH WANNEROO 6030 39 10 49
Adult PERTH WANNEROO 6031 8 1 9
Adult PERTH WANNEROO 6032 8 2 10
Adult PERTH WANNEROO 6035 1 0 1
Adult PERTH WANNEROO 6037 3 1 4
Adult PERTH WANNEROO 6064 85 9 94
Adult PERTH WANNEROO 6065 36 9 45
Adult PERTH WANNEROO 6946 5 1 6
Adult SOUTH WEST AUGUSTA-MARGA 6284 2 1 3
Adult SOUTH WEST AUGUSTA-MARGA 6285 3 3 6
Adult SOUTH WEST AUGUSTA-MARGA 6290 1 1 2
Adult SOUTH WEST BODDINGTON 6390 3 0 3
Adult SOUTH WEST BRIDGETOWN-GR 6254 2 0 2
Adult SOUTH WEST BRIDGETOWN-GR 6255 0 1 1
Adult SOUTH WEST BUNBURY 6230 57 13 70
Adult SOUTH WEST BUNBURY 6231 16 0 16
Adult SOUTH WEST BUSSELTON 6275 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH WEST BUSSELTON 6280 30 2 32
Adult SOUTH WEST BUSSELTON 6281 2 0 2
Adult SOUTH WEST CAPEL 6230 4 2 6
Adult SOUTH WEST CAPEL 6237 2 0 2
Adult SOUTH WEST CAPEL 6271 3 0 3
Adult SOUTH WEST COLLIE 6225 18 4 22
Adult SOUTH WEST DARDANUP 6228 2 0 2
Adult SOUTH WEST DARDANUP 6232 7 0 7
Adult SOUTH WEST DARDANUP 6236 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH WEST DONNYBROOK-BA 6239 6 0 6
Adult SOUTH WEST HARVEY 6218 1 2 3
Adult SOUTH WEST HARVEY 6220 5 2 7
Adult SOUTH WEST HARVEY 6221 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH WEST HARVEY 6224 2 0 2
Adult SOUTH WEST HARVEY 6233 12 1 13
Adult SOUTH WEST MANDURAH 6210 85 18 103
Adult SOUTH WEST MANJIMUP 6258 8 2 10
Adult SOUTH WEST MANJIMUP 6260 4 0 4
Adult SOUTH WEST MURRAY 6207 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH WEST MURRAY 6208 14 6 20
Adult SOUTH WEST MURRAY 6210 15 4 19
Adult SOUTH WEST WAROONA 6215 3 1 4
Adult LOWER GREAT SOALBANY 6324 0 1 1
Adult LOWER GREAT SOALBANY 6328 1 0 1
Adult LOWER GREAT SOALBANY 6330 28 6 34
Adult LOWER GREAT SOALBANY 6331 1 0 1
Adult LOWER GREAT SOALBANY 6332 11 3 14
Adult LOWER GREAT SOCRANBROOK 6321 1 0 1
Adult LOWER GREAT SOCRANBROOK 6322 0 1 1
Adult LOWER GREAT SODENMARK 6333 2 0 2
Adult LOWER GREAT SOGNOWANGERUP 6335 2 0 2



Adult LOWER GREAT SOGNOWANGERUP 6336 1 0 1
Adult LOWER GREAT SOJERRAMUNGUP 6337 2 0 2
Adult LOWER GREAT SOKATANNING 6317 6 3 9
Adult LOWER GREAT SOKOJONUP 6395 1 0 1
Adult LOWER GREAT SOPLANTAGENET 6323 2 0 2
Adult LOWER GREAT SOPLANTAGENET 6324 6 0 6
Adult LOWER GREAT SOTAMBELLUP 6743 1 0 1
Adult UPPER GREAT SOBROOKTON 6230 2 1 3
Adult UPPER GREAT SOBROOKTON 6306 3 1 4
Adult UPPER GREAT SODUMBLEYUNG 6350 1 0 1
Adult UPPER GREAT SOLAKE GRACE 6353 1 0 1
Adult UPPER GREAT SONARROGIN 6312 8 6 14
Adult UPPER GREAT SOPINGELLY 6308 2 2 4
Adult UPPER GREAT SOWAGIN 6315 4 1 5
Adult MIDLANDS BEVERLEY 6304 2 0 2
Adult MIDLANDS CHITTERING 6084 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS CHITTERING 6501 4 0 4
Adult MIDLANDS CHITTERING 6502 3 0 3
Adult MIDLANDS CUNDERDIN 6405 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS CUNDERDIN 6407 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS DALWALLINU 6468 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS DALWALLINU 6609 1 2 3
Adult MIDLANDS DANDARAGAN 6507 1 1 2
Adult MIDLANDS GINGIN 6041 3 0 3
Adult MIDLANDS GOOMALLING 6401 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS GOOMALLING 6460 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS KELLERBERRIN 6410 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS MERREDIN 6415 6 1 7
Adult MIDLANDS MOORA 6510 3 0 3
Adult MIDLANDS MOUNT MARSHAL 6473 2 0 2
Adult MIDLANDS NAREMBEEN 6369 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS NORTHAM 6401 24 3 27
Adult MIDLANDS NORTHAM 6560 3 1 4
Adult MIDLANDS NORTHAM 6562 3 0 3
Adult MIDLANDS QUAIRADING 6368 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS QUAIRADING 6383 2 0 2
Adult MIDLANDS TAMMIN 6409 1 1 2
Adult MIDLANDS TOODYAY 6566 5 2 7
Adult MIDLANDS TRAYNING 6488 0 1 1
Adult MIDLANDS VICTORIA PLAINS 6568 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS WESTONIA 6423 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS WONGAN-BALLIDU 6603 2 0 2
Adult MIDLANDS WYALKATCHEM 6485 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS YILGARN 6426 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS YILGARN 6484 1 0 1
Adult MIDLANDS YORK 6302 6 2 8
Adult SOUTH EASTERN COOLGARDIE 6429 7 1 8
Adult SOUTH EASTERN COOLGARDIE 6442 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH EASTERN COOLGARDIE 6444 0 1 1
Adult SOUTH EASTERN DUNDAS 6443 5 0 5
Adult SOUTH EASTERN ESPERANCE 6450 25 4 29
Adult SOUTH EASTERN KALGOORLIE/BOU 6430 66 12 78
Adult SOUTH EASTERN KALGOORLIE/BOU 6432 27 8 35
Adult SOUTH EASTERN LAVERTON 6438 4 1 5
Adult SOUTH EASTERN LAVERTON 6440 16 1 17
Adult SOUTH EASTERN LAVERTON 872 0 1 1



Adult SOUTH EASTERN LEONORA 6438 6 1 7
Adult SOUTH EASTERN MENZIES 872 2 0 2
Adult SOUTH EASTERN NGAANYATJARRA 870 0 1 1
Adult SOUTH EASTERN NGAANYATJARRA 6430 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH EASTERN NGAANYATJARRA 6431 40 6 46
Adult SOUTH EASTERN NGAANYATJARRA 6440 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH EASTERN NGAANYATJARRA 872 19 5 24
Adult SOUTH EASTERN RAVENSTHORPE 6346 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH EASTERN RAVENSTHORPE 6348 1 0 1
Adult SOUTH EASTERN RAVENSTHORPE 6450 1 0 1
Adult CENTRAL CARNAMAH 6517 0 1 1
Adult CENTRAL CARNAMAH 6518 1 0 1
Adult CENTRAL CARNARVON 6701 24 8 32
Adult CENTRAL COOROW 6515 1 0 1
Adult CENTRAL GERALDTON 6530 62 5 67
Adult CENTRAL GERALDTON 6531 21 6 27
Adult CENTRAL GREENOUGH 6530 7 0 7
Adult CENTRAL GREENOUGH 6532 3 0 3
Adult CENTRAL IRWIN 6525 6 0 6
Adult CENTRAL MEEKATHARRA 6642 19 7 26
Adult CENTRAL MORAWA 6623 1 0 1
Adult CENTRAL MOUNT MAGNET 6638 7 0 7
Adult CENTRAL MULLEWA 6630 10 2 12
Adult CENTRAL MURCHISON 6635 1 0 1
Adult CENTRAL NORTHAMPTON 6536 1 1 2
Adult CENTRAL PERENJORI 6616 2 0 2
Adult CENTRAL SANDSTONE 6639 1 0 1
Adult CENTRAL THREE SPRINGS 6519 0 1 1
Adult CENTRAL UPPER GASCOYN 6642 1 0 1
Adult CENTRAL WILUNA 6646 22 4 26
Adult CENTRAL YALGOO 6635 2 0 2
Adult PILBARA ASHBURTON 6710 3 1 4
Adult PILBARA ASHBURTON 6718 1 0 1
Adult PILBARA ASHBURTON 6751 7 1 8
Adult PILBARA ASHBURTON 6753 2 0 2
Adult PILBARA ASHBURTON 6754 3 0 3
Adult PILBARA EAST PILBARA 6721 0 1 1
Adult PILBARA EAST PILBARA 6722 8 3 11
Adult PILBARA EAST PILBARA 6753 28 16 44
Adult PILBARA EAST PILBARA 6758 7 4 11
Adult PILBARA EAST PILBARA 6760 2 0 2
Adult PILBARA EAST PILBARA 6762 1 0 1
Adult PILBARA EAST PILBARA 870 0 1 1
Adult PILBARA EAST PILBARA 872 2 0 2
Adult PILBARA PORT HEDLAND 6721 6 2 8
Adult PILBARA PORT HEDLAND 6722 53 26 79
Adult PILBARA PORT HEDLAND 6725 1 0 1
Adult PILBARA ROEBOURNE 6713 0 1 1
Adult PILBARA ROEBOURNE 6714 31 9 40
Adult PILBARA ROEBOURNE 6718 28 9 37
Adult PILBARA ROEBOURNE 6720 11 1 12
Adult KIMBERLEY BROOME 6432 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY BROOME 6710 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY BROOME 6725 74 17 91
Adult KIMBERLEY BROOME 6726 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 6280 1 0 1



Adult KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 6718 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 6721 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 6728 37 11 48
Adult KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 6765 28 3 31
Adult KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 851 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 872 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY HALLS CREEK 6740 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY HALLS CREEK 6743 18 5 23
Adult KIMBERLEY HALLS CREEK 6765 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY HALLS CREEK 6770 40 7 47
Adult KIMBERLEY WYNDHAM-EAST K 6107 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY WYNDHAM-EAST K 6430 1 0 1
Adult KIMBERLEY WYNDHAM-EAST K 6740 18 1 19
Adult KIMBERLEY WYNDHAM-EAST K 6743 35 6 41
Juvenile PERTH ARMADALE 6111 0 3 3
Juvenile PERTH ARMADALE 6112 1 1 2
Juvenile PERTH ARMADALE 6991 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH BAYSWATER 6933 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH BAYSWATER 6943 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH BELMONT 6103 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH BELMONT 6104 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH BELMONT 6105 1 1 2
Juvenile PERTH CAMBRIDGE 6902 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH CANNING 6102 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH CANNING 6155 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH COCKBURN 6163 3 1 4
Juvenile PERTH COCKBURN 6164 2 4 6
Juvenile PERTH FREMANTLE 6162 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH GOSNELLS 6108 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH GOSNELLS 6110 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH GOSNELLS 6147 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH GOSNELLS 6988 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH GOSNELLS 6989 0 4 4
Juvenile PERTH JOONDALUP 6025 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH JOONDALUP 6027 2 0 2
Juvenile PERTH KALAMUNDA 6057 1 1 2
Juvenile PERTH KALAMUNDA 6058 2 0 2
Juvenile PERTH KWINANA 6167 2 6 8
Juvenile PERTH MELVILLE 6150 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH MELVILLE 6156 1 1 2
Juvenile PERTH MOSMAN PARK 6912 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH PERTH 6000 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH PERTH 6839 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH PERTH 6892 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6168 1 1 2
Juvenile PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6169 1 2 3
Juvenile PERTH ROCKINGHAM 6172 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH SOUTH PERTH 6102 2 3 5
Juvenile PERTH SOUTH PERTH 6152 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH STIRLING 6018 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH STIRLING 6019 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH STIRLING 6022 0 1 1
Juvenile PERTH STIRLING 6059 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH STIRLING 6060 4 1 5
Juvenile PERTH STIRLING 6061 2 6 8
Juvenile PERTH STIRLING 6062 1 1 2



Juvenile PERTH SWAN 6054 2 1 3
Juvenile PERTH SWAN 6055 2 1 3
Juvenile PERTH SWAN 6056 6 3 9
Juvenile PERTH SWAN 6063 2 0 2
Juvenile PERTH SWAN 6066 1 1 2
Juvenile PERTH SWAN 6069 1 2 3
Juvenile PERTH VICTORIA PARK 6101 0 2 2
Juvenile PERTH VINCENT 6915 1 0 1
Juvenile PERTH WANNEROO 6030 0 4 4
Juvenile PERTH WANNEROO 6031 0 2 2
Juvenile PERTH WANNEROO 6064 1 7 8
Juvenile PERTH WANNEROO 6065 1 0 1
Juvenile SOUTH WEST AUGUSTA-MARGA 6285 0 1 1
Juvenile SOUTH WEST BUNBURY 6230 1 0 1
Juvenile SOUTH WEST COLLIE 6225 2 0 2
Juvenile SOUTH WEST HARVEY 6233 1 0 1
Juvenile SOUTH WEST MANDURAH 6210 3 1 4
Juvenile LOWER GREAT SOKATANNING 6317 0 1 1
Juvenile UPPER GREAT SOLAKE GRACE 6355 1 0 1
Juvenile UPPER GREAT SONARROGIN 6312 1 0 1
Juvenile MIDLANDS KELLERBERRIN 6410 1 0 1
Juvenile MIDLANDS MOORA 6510 1 0 1
Juvenile SOUTH EASTERN ESPERANCE 6450 1 0 1
Juvenile SOUTH EASTERN KALGOORLIE/BOU 6430 2 1 3
Juvenile SOUTH EASTERN LEONORA 6438 1 0 1
Juvenile SOUTH EASTERN NGAANYATJARRA 6431 4 0 4
Juvenile CENTRAL CARNARVON 6701 1 3 4
Juvenile CENTRAL GERALDTON 6530 2 0 2
Juvenile CENTRAL GERALDTON 6531 1 1 2
Juvenile CENTRAL MEEKATHARRA 6642 1 0 1
Juvenile CENTRAL MULLEWA 6630 1 1 2
Juvenile PILBARA EAST PILBARA 6753 0 1 1
Juvenile PILBARA EAST PILBARA 6758 1 0 1
Juvenile PILBARA PORT HEDLAND 6722 1 0 1
Juvenile PILBARA ROEBOURNE 6714 3 0 3
Juvenile PILBARA ROEBOURNE 6718 5 0 5
Juvenile KIMBERLEY BROOME 6725 2 3 5
Juvenile KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 6728 1 1 2
Juvenile KIMBERLEY DERBY-WEST KIM 6765 1 0 1
Juvenile KIMBERLEY HALLS CREEK 6765 0 1 1
Juvenile KIMBERLEY WYNDHAM-EAST K 6740 1 1 2
Juvenile KIMBERLEY WYNDHAM-EAST K 6743 4 1 5

Adult Total 3660 773 4433
Juvenile Total 101 87 188
Overall total 3761 860 4621


